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R5DC FY 2019 Calendar

Date
Thursday, July 26, 2018

Thursday, August 23, 2018

Thursday, September 27, 2018

Thursday, October 25, 2017

Thursday, November 15, 2018

Thursday, December 13, 2018

Time
10:00AM

6:00PM

6:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

10:00AM

5:30PM
6:00PM

Program
Board only - ByLaw review

Commission mtg
Commission mtg

DINNER

EDD Governing Body meets (R5DC & NCEDA Full Corp) present
updated CEDS

Commission mtg/ Audit Report

Board only - review Work Plan progress

DINNER

Commission mtg/ Awards, Annual Report

Thursday, January 24, 2019

Thursday, February 28, 2019

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Thursday, April 25, 2019

Thursday, May 23, 2018

Thursday, June 27, 2019

*** NEED AN RSVP FOR ALL DINNER MEETINGS

6:00PM

6:00PM

5:30PM
6:00PM

6:30PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

Commission mtg / Annual Meeting - Elections and revised budget

Commission mtg
DINNER

EDD Governing Body meets (R5DC & NCEDA Full Corp) review
progress of CEDS

Commission mtg

Commission mtg / Personnel Policy-Operations Manual Review

Commission mtg / Budget & Indirect Cost plan

Commission mtg / WORK PROGRAM/PUBLIC HEARING, BUDGET
approval
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